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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Folkers222
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.000 9.4509.175 37.225
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Losee229
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.625 9.4009.000 36.425
2T 7 5T 2 2 

2 

Nhi Nguyen416
Golden City

9.050 9.200 9.1008.925 36.275
7 2 7 5T 3 

3 

Mia Sedorchuk148
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.400 9.1509.200 35.750
11 8 1 4 4 

4 

Lexie Cole139
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 9.175 8.7258.275 35.575
2T 3 10 10 5 

5 

Olivia Williams146
Coast Elite - FL

9.325 8.675 9.1008.250 35.350
5 6 11 5T 6 

6 

Zoe Bender381
World Class - FL

9.350 8.225 9.0008.700 35.275
4 9 8 8 7 

7 

Rachael Midea654
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 9.450 8.8507.950 35.100
13 1 13 9 8 

8 

Katherine Sanders145
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.700 8.6258.450 34.800
8T 5 9 11 9 

9 

Kylie Thomas475
Southern Starz

9.025 8.100 8.4759.150 34.750
8T 10 3 13 10 

10 

Brooke Pocklington629
Gymnastics World

9.025 7.800 8.3009.000 34.125
8T 11 5T 14 11 

11 

Korra Damron140
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 6.700 9.2259.025 34.050
6 14 4 3 12 

12 

Sierra Fetzer377
Tropical Twisters

8.950 7.750 8.5258.125 33.350
12 12 12 12 13 

13 

Heidi Simmons380
World Class - FL

8.825 7.450 9.0507.650 32.975
14 13 14 7 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eryn Klaus549
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.875 9.4258.900 36.575
3T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Lilly Lynch219
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.200 9.4258.875 36.000
1 9 2 1T 2 

2 

Gianna Ocasio548
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.900 8.7258.800 35.600
7 1T 4 7T 3 

3 

Ellis Weekley547
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.600 9.0258.550 35.550
3T 6 8 5 4 

4 

Kaydi Baxter474
Southern Starz

8.850 8.825 9.0008.850 35.525
11 4 3 6 5 

5 

Sidney Yoder419
Golden City

9.425 8.900 9.2007.800 35.325
2 1T 12 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth LeMay554
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.550 8.7258.600 35.075
6 7 7 7T 7 

7 

Hannah Mitchell680
Naples Progressive

8.450 8.625 8.7008.675 34.450
14 5 6 9 8 

8 

Sydney Enriquez685
International Miami

8.700 8.475 8.3008.700 34.175
13 8 5 12 9 

9 

Alexa Weeks104
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 7.950 9.0758.200 34.125
9T 10T 10T 4 10 

10 

Lauren LaGasse652
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 7.900 8.5258.200 33.900
5 12 10T 11 11 

11 

Carson Futch650
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 7.950 8.6257.750 33.075
12 10T 13 10 12 

12 

Hope Hoskins147
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 6.900 8.0008.425 32.225
9T 14 9 14 13 

13 

Camille Earl665
Elite World

9.000 7.200 8.1506.150 30.500
8 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sylvana Petrozzino102
360 Gymnastics FL

9.075 9.325 9.0009.200 36.600
7 1 3 5 1 

1 

Elizabeth Aitken267
Premier - FL

9.500 8.400 9.4259.225 36.550
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Margarita Lopez228
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.850 9.3508.800 36.450
4 3 5 2 3 

3 

Maya Brown625
Gymnastics World

9.750 8.050 9.3009.175 36.275
1 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Gracie McIsaac415
Golden City

9.125 9.000 9.1758.325 35.625
5 2 7 4 5 

5 

Briana Petrozzino103
360 Gymnastics FL

8.875 7.600 8.9509.300 34.725
10 11 1 6 6 

6 

Ashlyn Gagnard651
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.000 8.6758.350 33.875
11 9 6 11 7 

7 

Paige Tansey480
Southern Starz

9.025 8.050 8.7008.050 33.825
8 7T 9 9T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Lindle143
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.350 8.7007.500 33.650
6 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Raegan Miller144
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.450 8.7757.100 33.150
12T 4 12 7T 10 

10 

Abigail Burks649
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.825 7.300 8.7758.100 33.000
12T 12 8 7T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Lane628
Gymnastics World

9.475 7.625 8.2257.650 32.975
3 10 10 13 12 

12 

Kendal Haff662
Stars and Stripes

8.900 6.150 8.2506.250 29.550
9 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Williams631
Gymnastics World

9.075 9.300 9.2509.150 36.775
5 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Meghan Pacholczak640
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.225 9.450 9.2508.775 36.700
2T 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Olivia Alexander648
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 9.150 9.2258.750 36.250
4 3 5 5 3 

3 

Sarajane Kinney339
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 9.075 9.2508.575 36.125
2T 4 9T 1T 4 

4 

Brittnee Newsome639
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.1008.725 35.375
7T 9 6T 6T 5 

5 

Mia McBride462
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.750 8.4259.100 35.325
6 6* 2 12 6T

6T

Taylor Whelpley684
International Miami

8.775 8.750 9.0758.725 35.325
11T 6* 6T 8 6T

6T

Mackenzie Friday303
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 9.2508.000 35.250
1 6T 12 1T 8 

8 

Madison Photos271
Premier - FL

8.775 8.900 8.8008.575 35.050
11T 5 9T 11 9 

9 

Leila DiGregorio626
Gymnastics World

8.875 8.100 8.9508.850 34.775
9 12 3 9 10 

10 

Hannah Weatherford418
Golden City

8.650 8.500 8.8508.625 34.625
13 10 8 10 11 

11 

Sydney Grant323
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.300 9.1007.850 34.050
10 11 13 6T 12 

12 

Karli Jack495
Southern Starz

8.425 7.600 7.2008.050 31.275
14 13 11 14 13 

13 

Mira Donahue101
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 0.000 8.0757.500 24.575
7T 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dallas Cornish269
Premier - FL

9.650 9.050 9.3258.950 36.975
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Tess Sawchuk313
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.000 9.4509.175 36.050
2 8 1 1 2 

2 

Kacy Bua224
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.925 9.1508.525 35.950
4T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Lauren Sterk630
Gymnastics World

9.400 8.500 9.0508.950 35.900
3 6T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Zoe Green378
Tropical Twisters

9.025 8.850 9.2008.200 35.275
6 3 7T 3 5 

5 

Stephanie Estrada414
Golden City

9.350 8.600 9.0508.200 35.200
4T 4 7T 7T 6 

6 

Chloe Maxwell653
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 7.850 9.1758.050 33.875
10 9 11 4 7 

7 

Eden Morange638
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.925 7.250 9.1008.150 33.425
7 11 9 6 8 

8 

Nicole Green141
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.575 8.8256.850 33.150
8 5 13 9 9 

9 

Ashley Mora663
Elite World

8.650 8.500 8.5257.250 32.925
11 6T 12 11 10 

10 

Jazlyn Wolk105
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 5.850 8.7508.725 32.175
9 13 4 10 11 

11 

Brooke Buchheit138
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 7.325 8.1508.100 31.975
13 10 10 13 12 

12 

Audrey Shene379
Tropical Twisters

8.450 6.100 8.2008.700 31.450
12 12 5 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 grp6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Crowley225
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.425 9.4508.675 37.100
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Makenna Schiffer188
Harbor City

9.775 9.025 9.0509.050 36.900
1 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Cody Seals322
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 8.500 9.4259.150 36.650
3 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Abby Lantz304
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.250 9.1509.000 35.825
5 9 3 5 4 

4 

Brittany Grice221
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.025 9.4007.300 35.400
2 2T 14 3 5 

5 

Bianca Velez641
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.025 8.500 8.8508.400 34.775
8 5T 7 7T 6 

6 

Vasilena Kancheva627
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.500 8.8508.150 34.500
9 5T 9 7T 7 

7 

Emma Sadler417
Golden City

9.125 8.600 8.8007.750 34.275
7 4 10 9T 8 

8 

Catherine Discenza309
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 7.025 8.8008.700 33.250
12 12 4 9T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Hanson692
Balcony

8.800 8.225 8.4257.350 32.800
11 10 13 13 10 

10 

Emily Baig268
Premier - FL

8.650 7.500 8.7507.500 32.400
13 11 12 11 11 

11 

Angelina Osborne113
Balcony

8.950 6.850 8.3507.650 31.800
10 13 11 14 12 

12 

Abbey Neal106
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 0.000 8.6508.575 26.575
6 14 6 12 13 

13 

Briana Pierson218
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.450 9.3508.250 26.050
14 8 8 4 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics S 109.375 28.425 25.500 27.325 28.125
11 5 1

2 Premier - FL S 108.575 27.925 26.350 26.750 27.550
22T 4 3

3 Golden City S 108.350 27.900 27.100 25.875 27.475
34 1 7

4 LaFleur's Tampa S 107.725 27.925 26.375 26.250 27.175
52T 3 4

5 Jackson's Gymnastics S 107.100 27.250 26.500 25.900 27.450
46 2 6

6 360 Gymnastics FL S 106.550 27.425 24.875 27.225 27.025
65 7 2

7 Southern Starz S 104.100 26.900 24.975 26.050 26.175
77 6 5

8 Tropical Twisters S 100.075 26.425 22.700 25.025 25.925
88 8 8
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 111.650 28.825 27.450 27.050 28.325
11 1 2

2 Gymnastics World L 109.850 28.625 26.300 27.325 27.600
22 4 1

3 Coast Elite - FL L 108.525 27.825 26.550 26.675 27.475
33 3 3

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 106.400 27.250 26.600 25.300 27.250
44 2 4
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